Book No: 40

A W NP

Sy

10
11

12

13
14
15
16

17

18

19

'20

21
22

Affiliation No. 930031

CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA

“School with a difference”
CHINMAYA GARDENS, KOLAZHY P.O., THRISSUR-680010, KERALA
(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)

chinvidhya@gmail.com

School Code : 73026 . Phone No : 0487-2200439

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Name of the Student

Mother's Name

Father's/Guardian’s Name

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission
and Withdrawal Register

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste /
Scheduled Tribe / OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class
Subjects studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class

If so, to which class

Total No. of working days in the academic session
Total No. of presence in the academic session

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such

concession

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be
given)

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the

pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in)

Date of application for certificate

Date on which pupils name was struck off the rolls of the
school

Date of issue of certificate

Any other remarks

| hereby declare that the above information including Nameo
Date of Birth furnished above is correct as per school recefds.

Date: 06/10/2021

SI.No: 3716

: NIHIRA M SUDHEESH
: MINSHAK C

: SUDHEESH KUMAR M R
: (in figures) 03/11/2005

Admission No: 7107

(in words) Third - November - Two Thousand

Five

: Indian

: 16/05/2018 Std-VII
- Std-X
- AISSE. 2021 Passed

. NA

: 1.ENGLISH LNG & LIT 2 .HINDI -

3 .MATHEMATICS - STANDARD (041)
5.S0OCIAL SCIENCE

: Yes

Std. Xl ELEVEN

201
: 191
: MARCH 2021
: NO

: NA

;. NA

: 05/0ct/2021

: 06/0ct/2021
1 06/0ct/2021
: CHANGE OF SCHOOL

i -J"}// _\}, ]

§ f._gf N [0\\91

Sha Memer

Signature

COURSE B
4 .SCIENCE

Chinmaya Vidyalaya

\ =4 Kolazhy P.O.,
,)g;-,;CH\bQ\ Thrissur-680010



