

CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA

"School with a difference"

CHINMAYA GARDENS, KOLAZHY P.O., THRISSUR-680010, KERALA

(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)

Affiliation No. 930031 chinvidhya@gmail.com School Code : 75026, Phone No : 0487-2200439

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Book No: 40

SI.No: 3716

Admission No: 7107

1	Name of the Student	2	NIHIRA M SUDHEESH
2	Mother's Name	2	MINSHA K C
3	Father's/Guardian's Name	(14)	SUDHEESH KUMAR M R
4	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission		(in figures) 03/11/2005
	and Withdrawal Register		(in words) Third - November - Two Thousand
			Five
	Inationality	•	Indian
6	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste /		
	Scheduled Tribe / OBC		
?	Date of first admission in the senser that ender		16/05/2018 Std-VIII
	Class in which the pupil last statist		Std-X
9	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result		AISSE. 2021 Passed
10	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	į.	NA
11	Subjects studied	:	1.ENGLISH LNG & LIT 2.HINDI - COURSE B
			3.MATHEMATICS - STANDARD (041) 4.SCIENCE
			5.SOCIAL SCIENCE
12	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class		Yes
	If so, to which class		Std. XI ELEVEN
13	Total No. of working days in the academic session		201
14	Total No. of presence in the academic session	1	191
15	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues		MARCH 2021
16	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such		NO
	concession		
17	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide(details may be	102	NA
	given)		
18	Games played or extra curricular activities in which the		NA
	pupil usually took part (mention achievement level there in)		
			05/0 1/0004
	Date of application for certificate		05/Oct/2021
20	Date on which pupils name was struck off the rolls of the		06/0+/2021
	school		06/Oct/2021
	Date of issue of certificate		06/Oct/2021
22	Any other remarks		CHANGE OF SCHOOL

I hereby declare that the above information including Name of the Candidate, Father's Name, Mother's Name and Date of Birth furnished above is correct as per school records.

+

P

÷

Signature of

Chinmaya Vidyalaya Kolazhy P.O., Thrissur-680010

Date: 06/10/2021